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Cto. Galego Máster de Verán - Xunta de Galicia
Mos | as Pozas 14-15/06/2025 | P25 Elect.

Puntos Todas las pruebas

Todos, Abs.
1. C. N. Ponteareas 00878 1.909,00
2. C. D. N. Ciudad De Santiago 01295 1.474,00
3. C. N. Rias Baixas 00765 927,00
4. C. N. Mos 01424 768,00
5. C. N. Pabellon Ourense 00101 741,00
6. C. N. Escualos 01547 727,00
7. C. N. Coruña 00186 551,50
8. C. N. Portamiña Lugo 01156 539,50
9. Club Del Mar 00282 492,00

10. C. N. Arteixo 01133 422,00
11. C. N. Culleredo 01433 370,00
12. C. N. Master Pons Vetus 00819 366,00

C. Muller En Forma 01824 366,00
14. C. N. Monforte De Lemos 00837 359,00
15. C. N. Valdeorras 01688 351,00
16. C. N. E Salvamento A Estrada 01576 329,00
17. C. Traviesas N. 00824 286,00
18. Sporting C. Casino 00287 273,00
19. C. N. Xove 00622 263,00
20. A. D. NT. De Naron 00639 224,00
21. C. Fluvial De Lugo 00398 195,00
22. C. N. Ferrol 00674 160,00

C. N. Ordes 01766 160,00
24. C. N. As Meigas 01837 117,00
25. C. N. Galaico 00784 75,00
26. C. Hercules Termaria 01572 72,00
27. A. D. Fogar 00617 56,00
28. C. N. Redondela 00873 48,00
29. Real Socidad D. Hipica 00284 37,00
30. C. Marina Ferrol 00146 36,00

Masc., Abs.
1. C. D. N. Ciudad De Santiago 01295 986,00
2. C. N. Ponteareas 00878 860,00
3. C. N. Pabellon Ourense 00101 579,00
4. C. N. Mos 01424 536,00
5. C. N. Escualos 01547 455,00
6. C. N. Rias Baixas 00765 364,00
7. C. N. Portamiña Lugo 01156 338,50
8. C. N. Monforte De Lemos 00837 308,00
9. C. N. Coruña 00186 300,50

10. C. N. Arteixo 01133 273,00
11. Club Del Mar 00282 246,00
12. C. N. Valdeorras 01688 242,00
13. C. N. E Salvamento A Estrada 01576 239,00
14. Sporting C. Casino 00287 213,00
15. C. N. Culleredo 01433 205,00
16. C. Traviesas N. 00824 159,00
17. C. N. Master Pons Vetus 00819 126,00
18. A. D. NT. De Naron 00639 122,00
19. C. N. Xove 00622 101,00
20. C. Fluvial De Lugo 00398 71,00
21. C. N. Redondela 00873 48,00
22. C. N. Galaico 00784 44,00
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23. C. N. Ordes 01766 41,00
24. Real Socidad D. Hipica 00284 37,00
25. C. Marina Ferrol 00146 36,00

C. Hercules Termaria 01572 36,00
27. C. N. As Meigas 01837 26,00
28. A. D. Fogar 00617 21,00
29. C. N. Ferrol 00674 20,00

Fem., Abs.
1. C. N. Ponteareas 00878 1.049,00
2. C. N. Rias Baixas 00765 563,00
3. C. D. N. Ciudad De Santiago 01295 488,00
4. C. Muller En Forma 01824 366,00
5. C. N. Escualos 01547 272,00
6. C. N. Coruña 00186 251,00
7. Club Del Mar 00282 246,00
8. C. N. Master Pons Vetus 00819 240,00
9. C. N. Mos 01424 232,00

10. C. N. Portamiña Lugo 01156 201,00
11. C. N. Culleredo 01433 165,00
12. C. N. Xove 00622 162,00

C. N. Pabellon Ourense 00101 162,00
14. C. N. Arteixo 01133 149,00
15. C. N. Ferrol 00674 140,00
16. C. Traviesas N. 00824 127,00
17. C. Fluvial De Lugo 00398 124,00
18. C. N. Ordes 01766 119,00
19. C. N. Valdeorras 01688 109,00
20. A. D. NT. De Naron 00639 102,00
21. C. N. As Meigas 01837 91,00
22. C. N. E Salvamento A Estrada 01576 90,00
23. Sporting C. Casino 00287 60,00
24. C. N. Monforte De Lemos 00837 51,00
25. C. Hercules Termaria 01572 36,00
26. A. D. Fogar 00617 35,00
27. C. N. Galaico 00784 31,00


